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Description / Specifications
Vericom’s Rack Mount LGX fiber patch panel is available in 
1RU.  The panel provides an easy, convenient way to create 
a patch field for active electronics, like servers, protected in 
cabinets or other secure locations.  Rack Mount panels fit 
in standard 19” racks and cabinets with an internal frame 
designed to accept standard LGX fiber adapter panels.  
Access to fiber connections is available from the front or 
back and fiber cables are organized and supported with 
a rear cable manager.

Features & Benefits

•	 Interoperable with all Standard LGX Fiber Adapter 
Panels

•	 Support bar provided to ensure long term reliability

•	 Flexible, cost effective design accepts a wide
variety of connector options

•	 Durable frame, powder-coated to last the life of 
the network

•	 Support bars allow the use of hook & loop cable  
ties or loose nylon ties

Standards Compliance

•	 ANSI/TIA-568-C.3

•	 TIA-604-10 (FOCIS-10)

•	 TIA-604-3 (FOCIS-3)

•	 ISO/IEC 11801

•	 IEC 61754

•	 RoHS Compliant

Applications
The Rack Mount LGX fiber patch panel shall support, organize, 
manage and protect fiber optic connectors and patch cords.  
The LGX fiber patch panel is designed to be compatible 
with all standard LGX fiber adapters and cassettes from all 
standards-based manufacturers.  The fiber patch panel is 
typically placed in the entrance, telecommunications room, or 
the main equipment room.  The panel can manage up to 
72 fibers in 3 LGX positions for 1 RU.

Ordering Information

Item Number Description
FORMPP-1RU3P 1RU Rack Mount Fiber Patch Panel, 3-slots, LGX



TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

© 2025 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com

OPTICAL FIBER SYSTEMS

Technical Illustrations
 

REV.20250109.1

Rack Mount LGX Fiber Patch Panel

Adapter Panel Options

Item Number Description
FOLC24F-6Q3 LC Adapter Panel, 6 LC Quad Adapters, 24 Fiber OM3
FOLC12F-6D3 LC Adapter Panel, 6 LC Duplex Adapters, 12 Fiber OM3
FOLC24F-6Q1 LC Adapter Panel, 6 LC Quad Adapters, 24 Fiber SM
FOLC12F-6D1 LC Adapter Panel, 6 LC Duplex Adapters, 12 Fiber SM
FOLCA24F-6Q1 LC Adapter Panel, 6 LC Quad Adapters, 24 Fiber SM (APC)
FOLCA12F-6D1 LC Adapter Panel, 6 LC Duplex Adapters, 12 Fiber SM (APC)
FOSCA12F-6D1 SC Adapter Panel, 6 SC Duplex Adapters, 12 Fiber SM (APC)
FOFAP-BL1S Blank Fiber Panel, LGX, Single Slot

FOLC24F-6Q3 FOLC12F-6D3 FOLC24F-6Q1 FOLC12F-6D1

FOLCA24F-6Q1 FOLCA12F-6D1 FOSCA12F-6D1 FOFAP-BL1S


